

Legislation Details (With Text)

Staff Re			William R. Samples, Jr. (B)	
Staff Recommendation		Status:	Passed	
2/13/20	06	In control:	Clerk of the Commission	
		Final action:	2/13/2006	
Resigna	ation of Advisory Board,	/Committee Mem	ber William R. Samples, Jr. (B)	
1. 0509	07_200602131300.pdf			
Ver. Ac	ction By	Act	ion	Result
0 Ci	ity Commission	Ар	proved as Recommended	Pass
_	Resigna 1. 0509 Ver. Ac 0 Ci	Resignation of Advisory Board 1. 050907_200602131300.pdf Ver. Action By 0 City Commission	Final action: Final action: Resignation of Advisory Board/Committee Mem 1. 050907_200602131300.pdf Pressure Ver. Action By Action 0 City Commission App	Final action: 2/13/2006 Resignation of Advisory Board/Committee Member William R. Samples, Jr. (B) 1. 050907_200602131300.pdf Ver. Action By

Resignation of Advisory Board/Committee Member William R. Samples, Jr. (B)

The City Commission accept the resignation of William R. Samples, Jr. from the Gainesville Code Enforcement Board effective immediately.